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Competition results for Thursday 9 August 2018
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Stableford Field size: 20
GA, Yellow, Men    PAR 72 Members: 19
GA, Red, Women    PAR 73 Visitors: 1
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Mens Comp Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Stuart Adams Male 15 40
2 Bob Johnston Male 24 39
3 Ronnie Gauci Male 25 37
4 Rene Jones Male 20 36
5 Clive Rogers Male 31 34
6 George Oddy Male 19 34
7 John McCamley Male 28 33
8 Adam Broad Male 21 33
9 Dale Hoffman (from Moranbah Golf Club) Male 17 32
10 Rod Kretschmar Male 19 30
11 Mervin Proctor Male 18 30
12 Garry McDonald Male 26 29
13 Wayne Samson Male 26 26
14 Jim Penny Male 33 26
15 Kenneth Liddell Male 36 23
16 Don Bloxsidge Male 17 22
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Ladies Comp Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Kay Craig Female 14 27
2 Gwenneth Liddell Female 23 27
3 Chris Cullinane Female 33 25
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Overall Placings
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

1 Stuart Adams Male 15 40 1
2 Bob Johnston Male 24 39 1
3 Ronnie Gauci Male 25 37 1
4 Rene Jones Male 20 36 1
5 Clive Rogers Male 31 34 1
6 George Oddy Male 19 34 1
7 John McCamley Male 28 33 1
8 Adam Broad Male 21 33
9 Rod Kretschmar Male 19 30
10 Mervin Proctor Male 18 30
11 Garry McDonald Male 26 29
12 Kay Craig Female 14 27
13 Gwenneth Liddell Female 23 27
14 Wayne Samson Male 26 26
15 Jim Penny Male 33 26
16 Chris Cullinane Female 33 25
17 Kenneth Liddell Male 36 23
18 Don Bloxsidge Male 17 22
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
Name GenderAward Balls
Adam Broad MaleNTP #11 All In 3rd shot 1
Bob Johnston MaleNTP #4 Men 3rd shot 1
Gwenneth Liddell Female2nd Shot #17 Ladies 1


